1
Wash-down resistant cable connectors M8/M12
Y92E-S_PP
• Highest operational reliability
• Strong flexibility due to the product variety
• Support of global industry standards (UL, ECOLAB, etc.)
• Increasing efficiency caused by superior handling characteristics as
well as the potential to decrease costs
Ordering information
Detergent and wash-down resistant models
Specifications
Pin arrangement
Materials
Type Size
Material
Features Shape Length
(m)*1
*1 For different cable length please contact your Omron representative
Order code
Nut Cable
Detergent resistant
Wash-down
M8
SUS 316L PP
(Polypropylene)
3 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PP3A 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP3A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PP3S 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP3S 5M
4 pin
Angled
2 Y92E-S08PP4A 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP4A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S08PP4S 2M
5 Y92E-S08PP4S 5M
M12
Angled
2 Y92E-S12PP4A 2M
5 Y92E-S12PP4A 5M
Straight
2 Y92E-S12PP4S 2M
5 Y92E-S12PP4S 5M
Rated current 4 A
Rated voltage M8: 60 VDC
M12 4-wire: 250 VDC